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Park City Schedule

2019-2020 | Class XXVI |3 -9 pm, unless otherwise noted*

2019

September 20 (Friday) Announcement of Class 26
October 4 (Friday)* Welcoming Reception (6 - 7:30 pm, Grub Steak Restaurant)
October 20-21 (Sunday-Monday)* Overnight Orientation & Ropes Course (12 pm Sunday - 4 pm
Monday, National Ability Center)
November 18 (Monday) How Local Government Works: City and County Orientation (Coalville
County Courthouse and City Hall)
December 2 (Monday) Class 26 Holiday Potluck (6 - 9 pm, Myles' House)
January 27 (Monday)* Day at the State Capitol (all day)
February 7 (Friday) Leadership 101 (2 - 4 pm, Blair Education Center), public session
February 10 (Monday) Local Business and Non-Profit Panels (Utah Olympic Park)
March 16 (Monday) Rescheduled - Virtual
April 20 (Monday) Class Project Selection & Discussion - Virtual
May 18 (Monday) Intro to Inclusive Leadership - Virtual
June 15 (Monday) Generational Leadership - Virtual
July 13 (Monday) Alumni BBQ - Cancelled
September 9-13 (Wed - Sun)* City Tour 2020 - Cancelled
September 14 Leadership & Controversy - Miner's Hospital
October 12 Inclusive Leadership - Park City Library
November 16 Graduation Banquet - Park City Library (anticipated)

Class members are expected to attend all sessions. Exceptions are the December potluck,
February Leadership 101 and July Picnic; attendance is encouraged but not required.



